
Âge approprié

BCG

DTP Tous  
les 10 ans

Coqueluche

Hib

Hépatite B

Pneumocoque

ROR

Méningocoque C

Méningocoque B

HPV

Grippe Tous  
les ans

Zona

Vaccination : êtes-vous à jour ? 2022
calendrier simplifié 
des vaccinations
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Vaccinations obligatoires pour les nourrissons

1 mois
4 mois

5 mois
6 ans

45 ans
2 mois

3 mois
25 ans

11 mois
12 mois

14 ans11-13 
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